Датчики центральной световой
завесы коррекции ESCH
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Installation brackets for dual side)J
Picture
Name protecting tube
Size of brackets
M
easurem
ent Light C
urtain
M
easurem
ent Light C
urtain
ESCH selection sheet ^
• 2.5mm Beam space
Beams Detection Height(mm) Model
32 77.5 ESCH32025
64 157.5 ESCH64025
96 237.5 ESCH96025
128 317.5 ESCH128025
160 397.5 ESCH160025
192 477.5 ESCH192025
224 557.5 ESCH224025
256 637.5 ESCH256025
288 717.5 ESCH288025
320 797.5 ESCH320025
352 877.5 ESCH352025
384 957.5 ESCH384025
416 1037.5 ESCH416025
448 1117.5 ESCH448025
480 1197.5 ESCH480025
512 1277.5 ESCH512025
544 1357.5 ESCH544025
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56